
JACK CEBU LECHON

DE LECHE WITH PAELLA

REGULAR SIZE

L E C H O N  P A E L L A
( R o a s t e d  P i g  S t u f f e d  w i t h  P a e l l a )

(26-30 LBS.)                    $400.00 + TAX

(40-45 LBS.)                    $455.00 + TAX

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

JUMBO

LECHON DE LECHE

CHOPPED LECHON

COCHINILLO

R E G U L A R  L E C H O N
( R o a s t e d  P i g )

(31-39 LBS.)                    $390.00 + TAX

(50-55 LBS.)                   $410.00 + TAX

(56-60  LBS.)                  $420.00 + TAX

(61-69  LBS.)                   $440.00 + TAX

(26-30 LBS.)                   $370.00 + TAX

                                         $18.00 + TAX                      

(20-25 LBS.)                   $370.00 + TAX                                     

STUFFED WITH LEMON GRASS,

GREEN & WHITE ONIONS, GARLIC

P O R K  B E L L Y  L E C H O N

                   $170.00 + TAX

PARTY PACKAGES
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1 LARGE LECHON (55-60 LBS.) WITH 5 LARGE TRAYS

of  Beef, seafood, chicken, noodles and vegetables

(100 PERSONS)              $1,050.00 + TAX

1 MEDIUM LECHON (50-55 LBS.) WITH 4 LARGE TRAYS

 of Beef or seafood, chicken or pork, noodles and vegetables

(70 PERSONS)                 $900.00 + TAX

 1 PORK BELLY LECHON WITH 5 MEDIUM TRAYS 

of beef or seafood, chicken or pork, noodles, vegetable and dessert

(50 PERSONS)                 $530.00 + TAX

CHOICE OF: BEEF, CHICKEN, SEAFOOD, NOODLES AND VEGETABLES
(Goat meat excluded in the party package)

Prices for Party Packages are still exclusive of Tax and Delivery Charge.
DELIVERY CHARGE SHALL BE   $2.25 PER MILE FROM STORE

WE DELIVER FOR A MINIMUM  ORDER OF  $450.00

1 WHOLE LECHON MANOK (ROASTED CHICKEN)                   $14.00 + TAX

1 WHOLE LECHON MANOK STUFFED WITH PAELLA                    $20.00 + TAX

L E C H O N  M A N O K  ( R o a s t e d  C h i c k e n )



Afritada

Menudo 

Dinuguan

Bicol Express

Sisig 

Pork Barbecue

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$65.00

$3:85 Each

P O R K S M A L L M E D I U M L A R G E

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$80.00

$80.00

                               

$115.00

$115.00

$115.00

$115.00

$140.00

45 pcs. in 1 large tray

Afritada

Pochero

Pastel

Adobo

Garlic Fried Chicken

Teriyaki

Lechon Manok

Lechon with Paella

Chicken Barbecue

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$16.00

$22.00

$3.85 Each

C H I C K E N S M A L L M E D I U M L A R G E

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

                                

$115.00

$115.00

$115.00

$115.00

$115.00

$115.00

Caldereta

Kare Kare (beef tripe)

Steak

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

B E E F S M A L L M E D I U M L A R G E

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

Bihon

Miki Bihon

Canton

Sotanghon

Sotanghon Canton

Malabon

Spaghetti

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$55.00

$55.00

N O O D L E S S M A L L M E D I U M L A R G E

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$65.00

$65.00

$105.00

$105.00

$105.00

$105.00

$105.00

$110.00

$110.00
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Chopsuey

Pinakbet

Ginataang Langka

Laing

Sitaw Kalabasa (gata)

Sitaw Kalabasa (gisa)

Beef Brocolli

Vegetable Lumpia

$55.00

$55.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$55.00

$65.00

$1.65 Each

V E G E T A B L E S S M A L L M E D I U M L A R G E

$70.00

$70.00

$75.00

$80.00

$80.00

$75.00

$80.00

$120.00

$120.00

$130.00

$130.00

$130.00

$130.00

$140.00

60 Pcs.

Sweet/sour Fish Fillet

Salt & Pepper Shrimp

Kalderetang Kambing 

Paella

Lumpia Shanghai ($0.55 each) $55.00

S P E C I A L I T I E S S M A L L H A L F L A R G E

$90.00

$100.00

$100.00

$90.00

$140.00

$170.00

$170.00

$160.00

100 pcs.

Cassava Cake

Biko

Maja Blanca

Ginataang Bilo Bilo

Sapin Sapin  (12*)

Turon

Rice

$55.00

$50.00

$45.00

$55.00

$60.00

$1.65 each

D E S S E R T S M A L L M E D I U M L A R G E

$65.00

$60.00

$60.00

$65.00

$70.00

$25.00 $40.00

Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
All prices excludes sales tax.
Payments by credit card are subject to 3% charge based on the
above list prices.
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