



# JACK CEBU LECHON



10750 GLENOAKS BLVD., UNIT 5 PACOIMA, CALIFORNIA 91331

Business Phone: (818) 899-1200 Email: [jacklechon54@gmail.com](mailto:jacklechon54@gmail.com)  
Cel: (818) 331-8386; (818) 747-3989 Website: [www.jackcebulechon.com](http://www.jackcebulechon.com)

## LECHON PAELLA (Roasted Pig Stuffed with Paella)

---

DE LECHE WITH PAELLA	(26-30 LBS.)	\$400.00 + TAX
REGULAR SIZE	(40-45 LBS.)	\$455.00 + TAX

---

## REGULAR LECHON (Roasted Pig)

SMALL	(31-39 LBS.)	\$390.00 + TAX
MEDIUM	(50-55 LBS.)	\$410.00 + TAX
LARGE	(56-60 LBS.)	\$420.00 + TAX
JUMBO	(61-69 LBS.)	\$440.00 + TAX
LECHON DE LECHE	(26-30 LBS.)	\$370.00 + TAX
CHOPPED LECHON		\$18.00 + TAX
COCHINILLO	(20-25 LBS.)	\$370.00 + TAX

---

## PORK BELLY LECHON

STUFFED WITH LEMON GRASS, GREEN & WHITE ONIONS, GARLIC	\$170.00 + TAX
-----------------------------------------------------------	----------------

---

## LECHON MANOK (Roasted Chicken)

1 WHOLE LECHON MANOK (ROASTED CHICKEN)	\$14.00 + TAX
1 WHOLE LECHON MANOK STUFFED WITH PAELLA	\$20.00 + TAX

---

## PARTY PACKAGES

1 LARGE LECHON (55-60 LBS.) WITH 5 LARGE TRAYS of Beef, seafood, chicken, noodles and vegetables	(100 PERSONS)	\$1,050.00 + TAX
1 MEDIUM LECHON (50-55 LBS.) WITH 4 LARGE TRAYS of Beef or seafood, chicken or pork, noodles and vegetables	(70 PERSONS)	\$900.00 + TAX
1 PORK BELLY LECHON WITH 5 MEDIUM TRAYS of beef or seafood, chicken or pork, noodles, vegetable and dessert	(50 PERSONS)	\$530.00 + TAX

---

**CHOICE OF: BEEF, CHICKEN, SEAFOOD, NOODLES AND VEGETABLES**  
(Goat meat excluded in the party package)

Prices for Party Packages are still exclusive of Tax and Delivery Charge.

**DELIVERY CHARGE SHALL BE \$2.25 PER MILE FROM STORE**

**WE DELIVER FOR A MINIMUM ORDER OF \$450.00**

# JACK CEBU LECHON

10750 GLENOAKS BLVD., UNIT 5 PACOIMA, CALIFORNIA 91331

Business Phone: (818) 899-1200 Email: [jacklechon54@gmail.com](mailto:jacklechon54@gmail.com)  
 Cel: (818) 331-8386; (818) 747-3989 Website: [www.jackceblechon.com](http://www.jackceblechon.com)

PORK	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
Afritada	\$55.00	\$75.00	\$115.00
Menudo	\$55.00	\$75.00	\$115.00
Dinuguan	\$55.00	\$75.00	\$115.00
Bicol Express	\$55.00	\$80.00	\$115.00
Sisig	\$65.00	\$80.00	\$140.00
Pork Barbecue	\$3.85 Each		45 pcs. in 1 large tray

CHICKEN	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
Afritada	\$55.00	\$70.00	\$115.00
Pochero	\$55.00	\$70.00	\$115.00
Pastel	\$55.00	\$70.00	\$115.00
Adobo	\$55.00	\$70.00	\$115.00
Garlic Fried Chicken	\$55.00	\$70.00	\$115.00
Teriyaki	\$55.00	\$70.00	\$115.00
Lechon Manok	\$16.00		
Lechon with Paella	\$22.00		
Chicken Barbecue	\$3.85 Each		

BEEF	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
Caldereta	\$70.00	\$95.00	\$150.00
Kare Kare (beef tripe)	\$70.00	\$95.00	\$150.00
Steak	\$70.00	\$95.00	\$150.00

NOODLES	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
Bihon	\$50.00	\$60.00	\$105.00
Miki Bihon	\$50.00	\$60.00	\$105.00
Canton	\$50.00	\$60.00	\$105.00
Sotanghon	\$50.00	\$60.00	\$105.00
Sotanghon Canton	\$50.00	\$60.00	\$105.00
Malabon	\$55.00	\$65.00	\$110.00
Spaghetti	\$55.00	\$65.00	\$110.00

# JACK CEBU LECHON

10750 GLENOAKS BLVD., UNIT 5 PACOIMA, CALIFORNIA 91331

Business Phone: (818) 899-1200 Email: [jacklechon54@gmail.com](mailto:jacklechon54@gmail.com)  
 Cel: (818) 331-8386; (818) 747-3989 Website: [www.jackceblechon.com](http://www.jackceblechon.com)

VEGETABLES	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
Chopsuey	\$55.00	\$70.00	\$120.00
Pinakbet	\$55.00	\$70.00	\$120.00
Ginataang Langka	\$60.00	\$75.00	\$130.00
Laing	\$60.00	\$80.00	\$130.00
Sitaw Kalabasa (gata)	\$60.00	\$80.00	\$130.00
Sitaw Kalabasa (gisa)	\$55.00	\$75.00	\$130.00
Beef Broccoli	\$65.00	\$80.00	\$140.00
Vegetable Lumpia	\$1.65 Each		60 Pcs.

SPECIALITIES	SMALL	HALF	LARGE
Sweet/sour Fish Fillet		\$90.00	\$140.00
Salt & Pepper Shrimp		\$100.00	\$170.00
Kalderetang Kambing		\$100.00	\$170.00
Paella		\$90.00	\$160.00
Lumpia Shanghai (\$0.55 each)	\$55.00		100 pcs.

DESSERT	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
Cassava Cake	\$55.00	\$65.00	
Biko	\$50.00	\$60.00	
Maja Blanca	\$45.00	\$60.00	
Ginataang Bilo Bilo	\$55.00	\$65.00	
Sapin Sapin (12*)	\$60.00	\$70.00	
Turon	\$1.65 each		
Rice		\$25.00	\$40.00

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
- All prices excludes sales tax.
- Payments by credit card are subject to 3% charge based on the above list prices.